
TABLE OF CONTENTS 

Notice to Bidders 

Instructions for Contractor's Licensing 

Special Provisions Title Page 

S . IP ;pec1a rov1s1ons 
DIVISION 100-GENERAL PROVISIONS 

Section 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 

209 

212 

Description 
Biddinq Requirements and Conditions 
Award And Execution Of Contract 
Scope of Work 
Control Of Work 
Material Restrictions and Requirements 
Legal Relations and Responsibility To Public 
Prosecution And Proqress 
Measurement and Payment 

Temporary Water Pollution, Dust, and 
Erosion Control 

Pages 
102-1a-102-13a 
103-1a - 103-4a 
104-1 a - 104-2a 
105-1 a - 105-3a 
106-1a 
107-1a-107-3a 
108-1a - 108-2a 
109-1a 

Pa es 
201-1a - 201-6a 

209-1a 
212-1a - 212-3a 

DIVISION 600 -INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION 
Section Description Pages 

619 Plantinq 619-1a - 619-2a 
645 Work Zone Traffic Control 645-1a - 645-18a 
671 Protection of Seabirds 671-1a - 671-3a 
699 Mobilization 699-1a 

Requirements of Chapter 104, HRS 
Wages and Hours of Employees on Public Works Law 

Proposal Title Page 

Proposal ............................................................................. P-1 - P-9 
Proposal Schedule ............................................................... P-10 - P-12 
Supplement to Proposal Schedule ........................................... P-13- P-17 

Surety Bid Bond 

56D-01-13M 
-1-

Addendum No. 1 
r05/28/13 



Sample Form Title Page 

Contract 

Performance Bond (Surety) 

Performance Bond 

Labor and Material Payment Bond (Surety) 

Labor and Material Payment Bond 

Chapter 104, HRS Compliance Certificate 

Certification of Compliance for Final Payment 

Certification of Compliance for Employment of State Residents 

END OF.TABLE OF CONTENTS 

56D-01-13M 
-2-

Addendum No. 1 
r05/28/13 


