## **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

Notice to Bidders

Instructions for Contractor's Licensing

Special Provisions Title Page

**Special Provisions** 

DIVISION 100 - GENERAL PROVISIONS				
Section	Description	Pages		
102	Bidding Requirements and Conditions	102-1a – 102-13a		
103	Award And Execution Of Contract	103-1a – 103-4a		
104	Scope of Work	104-1a – 104-2a		
105	Control Of Work	105-1a – 105-3a		
106	Material Restrictions and Requirements	106-1a		
107	Legal Relations and Responsibility To Public	107-1a – 107-3a		
108	Prosecution And Progress	108-1a – 108-2a		
109	Measurement and Payment	109-1a		

DIVISION 200 EARTHWORK				
Section	Description	Pages		
201	Clearing and Grubbing	201-1a – 201-6a		
209	Temporary Water Pollution, Dust, and			
	Erosion Control	209-1a		
212	Archeological Inventory Survey	212-1a – 212-3a		

DIVISION 600 - INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION				
Section	Description	Pages		
619	Planting	619-1a - 619-2a		
645	Work Zone Traffic Control	645-1a - 645-18a		
671	Protection of Seabirds	671-1a - 671-3a		
699	Mobilization	699-1a		

Requirements of Chapter 104, HRS Wages and Hours of Employees on Public Works Law

## Proposal Title Page

Proposal	P-1 – P-9
Proposal Schedule	P-10 - P-12
Supplement to Proposal Schedule	P-13 - P-17

Surety Bid Bond

## Sample Form Title Page

Contract

Performance Bond (Surety)

Performance Bond

Labor and Material Payment Bond (Surety)

Labor and Material Payment Bond

Chapter 104, HRS Compliance Certificate

Certification of Compliance for Final Payment

Certification of Compliance for Employment of State Residents

**END OF TABLE OF CONTENTS**